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Partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Warrants

Shareholding Pattern as on 31st March, 2013

No. of partly
paid-up shares

0
0
0
No. of
outstanding
securities
0
0
0

No. of warrant

As a % of total no. of partly
paid-up shares

0.00
0.00
0.00

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible
securities

0.00
0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00
held by public 0 0.00
Total 0 0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full
. P cap P y g 72687260
conversion of warrants and convertible securities
No. of Total No. Total No. of Shares held in
Category of Shareholder e
Shareholders = of Shares Dematerialized Form
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate 17 29701537 29701537
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As a % of total no. of shares of the company

0.00
0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming
full conversion of the convertible securities

0.00
0.00
0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants

0.00
0.00

0.00

Total Shareholding as a % Shares pledged or

of Total No. of Shares otherwise encumbered

As a
As a % of As a % of Number
% of Total No.
(A+B) (A+B+C) of shares
of Shares
40.86 40.86 3200000 10.77

17



8/10/2015
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(A)

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks
Central Government / State Government(s)
Insurance Companies
Foreign Institutional Investors
Sub Total

(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate
Individuals

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Trusts

Clearing Members
Sub Total

Total Public shareholding (B)

17

17

83

97

1079

65111

118

751

654

16

81

67059

67156
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Shareholding Pattern as on 31st March, 2013

29701537 29701537 40.86
29701537 29701537 40.86
105041 104599 0.14
148284 115329 0.20
112 0 0.00
3556254 3556254 4.89
260000 260000 0.36
4069691 4036182 5.60
9401845 9320451 12.93
22754725 21066625 31.30
5756584 5714158 7.92
1002878 876314 1.38
856555 729995 1.18
18499 18495 0.03
127824 127824 0.18
38916032 36977548 53.54
42985723 41013730 59.14

40.86

40.86

0.14

0.20

0.00

4.89

0.36

5.60

12.93

31.30

7.92

1.38

1.18

0.03

0.18

53.54

59.14

3200000

3200000

10.77

10.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



8/10/2015 Shareholding Pattern as on 31st March, 2013

Total (A)+(B) 67173 72687260

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which

Depository Receipts have been issued 0 0
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0

(2) Public 0 0

Sub Total 0 0

Total (A)+(B)+(C) 67173 72687260

Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
3. Public shareholding

T Punwani
Senior General Manager - Legal & Company Secretary

70715267

70715267

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

3200000

3200000

4.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.40

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and
Promoter Group

Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants
Asa%
Name of the of
SLNo.  shareholder grand As a % total
As a % of Number
No. of total number of
grand As a
Shares No (A)+ warrants of
total (A)+ percentage warrants
held (B)+(C) the same
(B)+(C) held
of sub- class
clause

(n(a)
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Details of convertible

securities

Number of
convertible
securities
held

As a % total
number of
convertible
securities of
the same class

Total shares (including underlying

shares assuming full conversion of
warrants and convertible securities)
as a % of diluted share capital



8/10/2015

10

Williamson
Magor &
Company
Ltd

Williamson
Financial
Services Ltd

Metals
Centre Ltd

Mcleod
Russel India
Ltd

Babcock
Borsig Ltd

Bennett
Coleman &
Company
Ltd

Kilburn
engineering
Ltd

Ichamati
Investments
Ltd

United
Machine Co
Ltd

Zen
Industrial
Services Ltd

Kilburn

1,67,56,841

51,60,988

41,48,246

16,63,289

9,87,484

3,07,400

2,04,671

1,71,113

1,16,443

85,366

23.05 ' 3200000

710 0
5.71 0
2.29 0
1.36 0
0.42 0
0.28 0
0.24 0
0.16 0
0.12 0

19.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Shareholding Pattern as on 31st March, 2013

4.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.05

710

5.71

2.29

1.36

0.42

0.28

0.24

0.16

0.12

47
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11 Engineering 66,666 0.09 0 0.00

Ltd

Nitya
Holdings &

12 . 30,000
Properties

Pvt Ltd

0.04 0 0.00

Dufflaghur

13 Investments 3,030 0.00 0 0.00

Ltd

Total 2,97,01,537 40.86 3200000 10.77

0.00 0

0.00

4.40

Shareholding Pattern as on 31st March, 2013
0.00 0

0 0.00 0

0 0.00 0

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0.09
0.00 0.04
0.00 0.00
0.00 40.86

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Details of warrants

0,
SI. | Name of the No.of | Sharesas% | Nymber As a % total
Shares | of Total No.
No. ' Shareholder of number of
held of Shares warrants warrants of the
held same class
Life
Insurance
1 . 2092546 2.88 0 0.00
Corporation
of India
Anushikha
2 Investments 983476 1.35 0 0.00
Pvt Ltd
York
Financial
3 ) 751738 1.03 0 0.00
Services Pvt
Ltd
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Details of convertible securities

Number of
. % w.r.t total number of
convertible
. convertible securities
securities
of the same class
held
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Total shares (including underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible securities)
as a % of diluted share capital

2.88

1.35

1.03
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Total 3827760 5.27 0

0.00

Shareholding Pattern as on 31st March, 2013

0

0.00 5.27

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the
category ""Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Details of warrants

Name(s) of the Shares as

sl. shareholder(s) and the No.of ; % of Total | \ . As a % total

No. ' Persons Acting in Concert ' Shares No. of of number of
i warrants of the

(PAC) with them Shares warrants

same class
1 Nil 0 0.00 0 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0 0.00

Details of Locked-in Shares

Sl. No. Name of the Shareholder

1 Nil

Total

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sl. Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,
No. etc.)

No. of Outstanding
DRs

1 Nil

Total
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Details of convertible securities

Number of
convertible
securities
held

No. of Shares

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding DRs

% w.r.t total number
of convertible
securities of the
same class

Total shares (including underlying shares
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities) as a % of diluted share
capital

0.00 5.57

0.00 5.57

Locked-in Shares as % of
Total No. of Shares

0.00

0.00

Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of
Shares

0.00

0.00



8/10/2015 Shareholding Pattern as on 31st March, 2013

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total
number of shares

No. of Shares
SI. No. . Name of the DR Holder ; Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Underlying Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
Outstanding DRs

1 Nil Nil 0.00

Total 0.00
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