As a % of total no. of partly

paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the company

No. of partly

paid-up shares

Bodies Corporate	<u>.</u>	7 2970	1537	29701537	40.86	40.86	3200000	10.77
(1) Indian	: 	. <u> </u>						
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group					As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholde	Total	1	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form		olding as a % o. of Shares	I .	pledged or e encumbered
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities		72687260						
rotal		0		0.00				0.00
held by public		0		0.00				0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	1	0.00				0.00
Warrants	No. o	warrant	As	a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants			
Total		0	<u> </u>	0.00				0.00
held by public		0		0.00				0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	1	0.00				0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	outs	o. of tanding urities		As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities		al no. of shares nversion of the c		-
Total		0		0.00				0.00
held by public		0		0.00				0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group		0		0.00				0.00

Partly paid-up shares

Sub Total	17	29701537	29701537	40.86	40.86	3200000	10.77
(2) Foreign	 						
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	17	29701537	29701537	40.86	40.86	3200000	10.77
(B) Public Shareholding	 						
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	7	105041	104599	0.14	0.14	0	0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks	83	148284	115329	0.20	0.20	0	0.00
Central Government / State Government(s)	1	112	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Insurance Companies	5	3556254	3556254	4.89	4.89	0	0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors	1	260000	260000	0.36	0.36	0	0.00
Sub Total	97	4069691	4036182	5.60	5.60	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	1079	9401845	9320451	12.93	12.93	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	65111	22754725	21066625	31.30	31.30	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	118	5756584	5714158	7.92	7.92	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	751	1002878	876314	1.38	1.38	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	654	856555	729995	1.18	1.18	0	0.00
Trusts	16	18499	18495	0.03	0.03	0	0.00
Clearing Members	81	127824	127824	0.18	0.18	0	0.00
Sub Total	67059	38916032	36977548	53.54	53.54	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	67156	42985723	41013730	59.14	59.14	0	0.00

Total (A)+(B)	67173	72687260	70715267	100.00	100.00	3200000	4.40
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	67173	72687260	70715267	0.00	100.00	3200000	4.40

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

T Punwani

Senior General Manager - Legal & Company Secretary

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

		Details of Shares held		Encumbered shares (*)		Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
SI.No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+(C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	

							Ü				
1	Williamson Magor & Company Ltd	1,67,56,841	23.05	3200000	19.10	4.40	0	0.00	0	0.00	23.05
2	Williamson Financial Services Ltd	51,60,988	7.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	7.10
3	Metals Centre Ltd	41,48,246	5.71	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.71
4	Mcleod Russel India Ltd	16,63,289	2.29	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.29
5	Babcock Borsig Ltd	9,87,484	1.36	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.36
6	Bennett Coleman & Company Ltd	3,07,400	0.42	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.42
7	Kilburn engineering Ltd	2,04,671	0.28	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.28
8	Ichamati Investments Ltd	1,71,113	0.24	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.24
9	United Machine Co Ltd	1,16,443	0.16	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.16
10	Zen Industrial Services Ltd	85,366	0.12	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.12
	Kilburn										

	Total	2,97,01,537	40.86	3200000	10.77	4.40	0	0.00	0	0.00	40.86
13	Dufflaghur Investments Ltd	3,030	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
12	Nitya Holdings & Properties Pvt Ltd	30,000	0.04	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.04
11	Engineering Ltd	66,666	0.09	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.09

^(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Deta	ils of warrants	Details of	convertible securities	
1	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	of number of warrants warrants of the		% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Life Insurance Corporation of India	2092546	2.88	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.88
2	Anushikha Investments Pvt Ltd	983476	1.35	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.35
3	York Financial Services Pvt Ltd	751738	1.03	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.03
				: :	0040 ktml			

Total 3827760 5.27 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.27

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

SI. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No. of Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Detail Number of warrants	s of warrants As a % total number of warrants of the same class		onvertible securities % w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Nil	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.57
	Total	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.57

Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	 	0.00
1	Total	 	0.00

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

	SI. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
Ī	1	Nil			0.00
Ī		Total			0.00

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

SI. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
	Total	 		0.00